
List of Coursebooks for the School Year 2022-2023 

 

Year 1 

1. Jolly Phonics Student Book 2 - Sara Wernham, Sue Lloyd 

2. Jolly Phonics Student Book 3 - Sara Wernham, Sue Lloyd 

3. Jolly Grammar 1 Student Book 1 - Sue Lloyd 

4. Cambridge Primary Mathematics – Cherri Moseley, Janet Rees 

5. Cambridge Primary Science – Jon Board, Alan Cross 

6. Czytam z Lokomotywą. Część 1,2,3,4 – Seria 6-latków i nie tylko 

7. Elementarz Czytam z Lokomotywą 

8. Poznaję świat  

9. Zeszyt do kaligrafii 

 

 

Year 2 

1. Jolly Grammar 1 - Sara Wernham, Sue Lloyd 

2. Jolly Grammar 2 - Sara Wernham, Sue Lloyd 

3. Cambridge Primary Mathematics 2 – Cherri Moseley & Janet Rees 

4. Cambridge Primary Science 2 – Jon Board & Alan Cross 

5. Lokomotywa 1. Elementarz. 

 

 

Year 3 

1. Cambridge Primary English 3 – Sarah Lindsay & Kate Ruttle 

2. Cambridge Primary Mathematics 3 – Cherri Moseley & Janet Rees 

3. Cambridge Primary Science 3 – Jon Board & Alan Cross 

4. Lola y Leo 1 Curso de español para niños Libro del alumno - Marcela Fritzler, Francisco Lara, 

Daiane Reis 

5. Lokomotywa 2. Czytam i poznaję świat. 

 

 

Year 4 

1. Cambridge Primary English 4 – Sally Burt & Debbie Ridgard 

2. Cambridge Primary Mathematics 4 – Mary Wood & Emma Low 

3. Cambridge Primary Science 4 – Fiona Baxter & Liz Dilley 

4. Lola y Leo 1 Curso de español para niños Libro del alumno - Marcela Fritzler, Francisco Lara, 

Daiane Reis 

5. Lokomotywa 3. Czytam i poznaję świat. 

 



Year 5 

1. Cambridge Primary English 5 – Sally Burt & Debbie Ridgard 

2. Cambridge Primary Mathematics 5 – Mary Wood & Emma Low 

3. Cambridge Primary Science 5 – Fiona Baxter & Liz Dilley 

4. Lola y Leo 2 Curso de español para niños Libro del alumno - Marcela Fritzler 

5. J. Kościerzyńska „Nowe słowa na start! 4” Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla klasy czwartej 

szkoły podstawowej  

6. J. Kuchta „Nowe słowa na start! 4” Zeszyt ćwiczeń do języka polskiego dla klasy czwartej 

szkoły podstawowej 

7. B. Surdej, A. Surdej „Zeszyt lekturowy. Język polski 4" 

8. Róża Ciesielska-Musameh, Kamila Kwiatkowska, Maria Maćkowicz, Język polski bez granic. 

Podręcznik do nauki języka polskiego jako obcego 

 

Year 6 

1. Cambridge Primary English 6 – Sally Burt & Debbie Ridgard 

2. Cambridge Primary Mathematics 6 – Mary Wood & Emma Low 

3. Cambridge Primary Science 6 – Fiona Baxter & Liz Dilley 

4. Compañeros 1 Nueva Edición. Castro Francisca, Diez Ignacio Rodero, Sardinero Francos 

Carmen 

5. M. Derlukiewicz, A. Klimowicz „Nowe słowa na start! 5” Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla 

klasy piątej szkoły podstawowej  

6. A. Marcinkiewicz, J. Ginter „Nowe słowa na start! 5” Zeszyt ćwiczeń do języka polskiego dla 

klasy piątej szkoły podstawowej 

7. B. Surdej, A. Surdej „Zeszyt lekturowy. Język polski 5" 

8. Róża Ciesielska-Musameh, Kamila Kwiatkowska, Maria Maćkowicz, Język polski bez granic. 

Podręcznik do nauki języka polskiego jako obcego 

 

Year 7 

1. Cambridge Lower Secondary English Learner’s Book 7 – Graham Elsdon, Esther Menon 

2. Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Learner’s Book 7 – Byrd, Byrd, Pearce 

3. Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Learner’s Book 7 – Mary Jones, Diane Fellowes-

Freeman, Michael Smyth 

4. M. Derlukiewicz, A. Klimowicz „Nowe słowa na start! 6” Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla 

klasy szóstej szkoły podstawowej  

5. A. Marcinkiewicz, J. Kuchta „Nowe słowa na start! 6” Zeszyt ćwiczeń do języka polskiego dla 

klasy szóstej szkoły podstawowej 

6. B. Surdej, A. Surdej „Zeszyt lekturowy. Język polski 6" 

7. Kamila Kwiatkowska, Magdalena Rumińska, Maria Maćkowicz - Język polski bez granic 

Podręcznik do nauki języka polskiego jako obcego 

8. Compañeros 1 Nueva Edición. Castro Francisca, Diez Ignacio Rodero, Sardinero Francos 

Carmen 

9. Invasion, Plague and Murder – Aaron Wilkes 

10. Geog. 1 – Richard Parish, RoseMarie Gallagher 



Year 8 

1. Cambridge Lower Secondary English Learner’s Book 8 – Graham Elsdon 

2. Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Learner’s Book 8 – Byrd, Byrd, Pearce 

3. Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Learner’s Book 8 – Mary Jones, Diane Fellowes-

Freeman, Michael Smyth 

4. J. Kościerzyńska „Nowe słowa na start! 7” Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla klasy siódmej 

szkoły podstawowej  

5. J. Kuchta „Nowe słowa na start! 7” Zeszyt ćwiczeń do języka polskiego dla klasy siódmej 

szkoły podstawowej 

6. B. Surdej, A. Surdej „Zeszyt lekturowy. Język polski 7" 

7. Compañeros 2 Nueva Edición. Castro Francisca, Diez Ignacio Rodero, Sardinero Carmen 

8. Revolution, Industry and Empire – Aaron Wilkes 

9. Geog. 2 – Richard Parish, RoseMarie Gallagher 

 

Year 9 

1. Cambridge Lower Secondary English Learner’s Book 9 – Graham Elsdon 

2. Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Learner’s Book 9 – Byrd, Byrd, Pearce 

3. Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Learner’s Book 9 – Mary Jones, Diane Fellowes-

Freeman, Michael Smyth 

4. J. Kościerzyńska „Nowe słowa na start! 8” Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla klasy ósmej 

szkoły podstawowej  

5. J. Kuchta „Nowe słowa na start! 8” Zeszyt ćwiczeń do języka polskiego dla klasy ósmej szkoły 

podstawowej 

6. B. Surdej, A. Surdej „Zeszyt lekturowy. Język polski 8" 

7. I. Stempek. A. Stelmach, S.Dawidek, A.Szymkiewicz “Krok po kroku adults 1” 
8. I. Stempek. M. Grudzień,“Krok po kroku adults 1” 
9. Compañeros 2 Nueva Edición. Castro Francisca, Diez Ignacio Rodero, Sardinero Carmen 
10. Technology, War and Independence – Aaron Wilkes 

11. Geog. 3 – Richard Parish, RoseMarie Gallagher 

 

Year 10 

1. Cambridge IGCSE English as a Second Language  - Peter Lucantoni 

2. Cambridge IGCSE Mathematics Core and Extended Coursebook – Karen Morrison, Nick 

Hamshaw 

3. Biology for Cambridge IGCSE – Mary Jones, Geoff Jones 

4. Cambridge IGCSE Chemistry Coursebook – Richard Harwood and Ian Lodge 

5. Physics for Cambridge IGCSE – David Sang, Mike Follows, Sheila Tarpey 

6. M. Chmiel i in. „Ponad słowami 1” cz. 1 Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla liceum 

ogólnokształcącego i technikum. 

7. M. Chmiel i in. „Ponad słowami 1” cz. 2 Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla liceum 

ogólnokształcącego i technikum.  

8. Cambridge IGCSE Spanish Student’s Book – Libby Mitchell, Ana Kolkowska 

9. J. Cantrell, N. Smith, P. Smith – 20th Century History for Cambridge IGCSE & O Level 

10. G. Chambers, S. Sibley – Cambridge IGCSE & O Level Geography Coursebook  



Year 11 

1. Cambridge IGCSE English as a Second Language  - Peter Lucantoni 

2. Cambridge IGCSE Mathematics Core and Extended Coursebook – Karen Morrison, Nick 

Hamshaw 

3. Biology for Cambridge IGCSE – Mary Jones, Geoff Jones 

4. Cambridge IGCSE Chemistry Coursebook – Richard Harwood and Ian Lodge 

5. Physics for Cambridge IGCSE – David Sang, Mike Follows, Sheila Tarpey 

6. M. Chmiel i in. „Ponad słowami 2” cz. 1 Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla liceum 

ogólnokształcącego i technikum. 

7. M. Chmiel i in. „Ponad słowami 2” cz. 2 Podręcznik do języka polskiego dla liceum 

ogólnokształcącego i technikum.  

8. DixonA., Jasińska A., Małolepsza M., Szymkiewicz A. – Hurra po polsku 3 

9. Cambridge IGCSE Spanish Student’s Book – Libby Mitchell, Ana Kolkowska 

10. J. Cantrell, N. Smith, P. Smith – 20th Century History for Cambridge IGCSE & O Level 

11. G. Chambers, S. Sibley – Cambridge IGCSE & O Level Geography Coursebook  

 

Year 12 

1. Hease Mathematics: Core Topics SL1/HL1, Applications and Interpretation SL2/HL2, Analysis 

and Aproaches SL2/HL2 

2. Mathematics for the IB Diploma: Analysis and approaches SL - Paul Fannon, Vesna 

Kadelburg, Ben Woolley, Stephen Ward, Huw Jones 

3. Exam Practice Workbook for Mathematics for the IB Diploma: Analysis and approaches SL - 

Paul Fannon, Vesna Kadelburg, Stephen Ward 

4. Biology for the IB Diploma by C H Clegg; Hodder Education Coursebook + Workbook 

5. Cambridge Biology for the IB Diploma Coursebook Paperback second edition - Brenda 

Walpole, Ashby Merson-Davies & Leighton Dann 

6. Chemistry for the IB Diploma Coursebook by Steve Owen  

7. Chemistry for the IB Diploma Second Edition by Christopher Talbot 

8. Physics for the IB Diploma – Tsokos 

9. D. Chemperek, A. Kalbarczyk, D. Trześniowski „Oblicza epok. Język polski Klasa 3. Część .1 

Reforma 2019”. Podręcznik liceum i technikum. 

10. D. Chemperek, A. Kalbarczyk, D. Trześniowski „Oblicza epok. Język polski Klasa 3. Część 2. 

Reforma 2019”. Podręcznik liceum i technikum. 

11. Spanish B Hodder Education 

12. Spanish Ab Initio Hodder Education 

13. Compañeros 1 - Castro Francisca, Diez Ignacio Rodero, Sardinero Carmen 

14. Eunice Price, Daniela Senes - Authoritarian States 

15. Eunice Price, Daniela Senes - The Move to Global War 

16. Keely Rogers, Jo Thomas - European States in the Interwar Years (1918-1939) 

17. S.Walker, Imperial Russia - Revolution and the Establishment of the Soviet Union (1855-

1924) 

18. Zofia T. Kozłowska, Irena Unger, Stanisław Zając, Exploring the past since 1918 - podręcznik 

historii dla klas dwujęzycznych LO 

19. G.Nagle, B.Cooke - Geography 

20. C.P.Henly, J.Sprague - Theory of Knowledge 



Year 13 

1. Hease Mathematics: Core Topics SL1/HL1, Applications and Interpretation SL2/HL2, Analysis 

and Aproaches SL2/HL2 

2. Mathematics for the IB Diploma: Analysis and approaches SL - Paul Fannon, Vesna 

Kadelburg, Ben Woolley, Stephen Ward, Huw Jones 

3. Exam Practice Workbook for Mathematics for the IB Diploma: Analysis and approaches SL - 

Paul Fannon, Vesna Kadelburg, Stephen Ward 

4. Biology for the IB Diploma by C H Clegg; Hodder Education Coursebook + Workbook 

5. Biochemistry – Donald Voet, Judith G. Voet  

6. Physics for the IB Diploma – Tsokos 

7. D. Chemperek, A. Kalbarczyk, D. Trześniowski „Oblicza epok. Język polski Klasa 4. 

8. Spanish B Hodder Education 

9. Eunice Price, Daniela Senes - The Move to Global War 

10. Keely Rogers, Jo Thomas – The Cold War: Superpower tensions and rivalries 

11. S.Walker, Imperial Russia - Revolution and the Establishment of the Soviet Union (1855-

1924) 

12. David Williamson – Access to history: War and Peace: International Relations 1890-1945 

13. G.Nagle, B.Cooke - Geography 

14. C.P.Henly, J.Sprague - Theory of Knowledge 

 


